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Alexandre Jurema

PLC/Wellbike

Course : PERCURSO PRO
Distance : 87000m (Climbing 1770m)

Time : 4:13:37,457 (20,58 km/h)

01:03:14
00:54:40
01:31:56
00:18:25
00:25:22

meWwhE

21800m
01:57:54 11800m
03:29:50 29900m
03:48:15 7500m
04:13:37 9000m

MTB DO TRABALHADOR 2024
STA CRUZ DO CAPIBARIBE - PE 21.7.2024
MTB DO TRABALHADOR
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Full result on Webres

1. Gabriel Gomes 2:57:24,757
2. Victor Arruda Silva 3:01:26,960
3. Lucicleyton Barbosa Da Silva Barbosa 3:05:38,281
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